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Curva da Distribuicao Normal
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Curva Acumulada da Distribuicao Normal
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Nota reduzida, Escore z

, X" K z ~N (0,1)
>

Transformac&o de escores com outras médias e desvios padrao

Nota padronizada = novo desvio padrao . z + nova media

ex..z=2
T=10z+50 ~ N (50,10)
T =20+50=70



Curva da Distribuicao Normal Redumda
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Percenfogerm de cosas seh
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Figura 3.1 A curva normal, percentis e escores padroes selecionados.
MNota: Adopiode de Test Service Mobebook # 148 de The Pschological Corporatice



TABLE 2.3. Language Development/Vocabulary Test Scores for 100 Individuals

Person Score | Person Score | Person Score | Person Score | Person Score
1 19 23 33 45 36 67 38 89 42
2 23 24 33 46 36 68 38 90 42
3 23 25 33 47 36 69 38 91 42
4 20 206 33 48 36 70 38 92 42
5 26 27 33 49 36 71 39 93 43
6 26 28 33 50 36 72 39 94 43
7 27 29 33 51 37 73 39 95 43
8 27 30 34 52 37 74 39 96 44
9 27 31 34 53 37 75 39 o7 44

10 27 32 34 54 37 76 39 98 45

11 30 33 34 55 37 77 39 99 47

12 30 34 34 56 37 78 40 100 49

13 30 35 34 57 37 79 40 — —

14 30 36 34 58 37 80 40 — —

15 30 37 34 59 37 81 40 — —

16 31 38 34 60 37 82 40 — —

17 31 39 34 61 37 83 40 — —

18 31 40 360 62 37 84 41 — —

19 31 41 36 63 38 85 41 — —

20 31 42 36 64 38 86 41 — —

21 31 43 36 65 38 87 41 — —

22 33 44 36 66 38 88 41 — —




TABLE 2.4. Frequency Distribution for 100 Individuals

Cumulative

Relative Cumulative relative
Score Frequency frequency frequency frequency
X (X p(X) cf (X) cp(X)
19 1 0.01 1 0.01
23 2 0.02 3 0.03
26 3 0.03 6 0.06
27 4 0.04 10 0.10
30 5 0.05 15 0.15
31 6 0.06 21 0.21
33 8 0.08 29 0.29
34 10 0.10 39 0.39
36 11 0.11 50 0.50
37 12 0.12 62 0.62
38 8 0.08 70 0.70
39 7 0.07 77 0.77
40 6 0.06 83 0.83
41 5 0.05 88 0.88
42 4 0.04 92 0.92
43 3 0.03 95 0.95
44 2 0.02 97 0.97
45 1 0.01 98 0.98
47 1 0.01 99 0.99
49 1 0.01 100 1.00

100 1.00




TABLE 2.5. Grouped Frequency Distribution for 100 Individuals

Cumulative

Class Relative Cumulative relative
interval Frequency [requency [requency frequency
190-21 1 0.01 1 0.01
22-24 2 0.02 3 0.05
25-27 7 0.07 10 0.10
28-30 5 0.05 15 0.15
31-33 14 0.14 29 0.29
34-36 21 0.21 50 0.50
37-39 27 0.27 77 0.77
4042 15 0.15 92 0.92
43-45 6 0.06 08 0.98
46-48 1 0.01 99 0.99
49-51 1 0.01 100 1.00

Total 100 1.00




Mean =35.79
Std. Dev. = 5324
MN=100
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Source: Hopkirs, Kenneth, Educational and Pgohological Measurament (LI

and Evalutation, 8th 1998, Printed and Bectronically reproduced by
perrnission of Pearson Bducation, Inc., Upper 5addle River, New lersey.



